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Cricket
Skiing
Athletics
Golf
Golf
Skiing
Tennis
Athletics
Speed Skating
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cycling
Skiing
Tennis
Soccer
Horseracing
Golf
Motorsport
Rugby Union
Speed Skating
Cricket
Skiing
Cricket
Skiing
Rugby Union
Curling

Sailing
Elephant Polo
Tennis
Figure Skating
Cycling
Biathlon
Golf
Golf
Cricket
Motorsport
Horseracing
Athletics
Rowing

Lahore, Pakistan
Inawashiro, Japan

Australia
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida

Singapore
Norway

Various venues
Turin, Italy

Vienna, Austria
Durban, South Africa

Port of Spain, Trinidad
Australia

France
Are, Sweden

Indian Wells, California
Europe

Gloucestershire, England
Doral, Florida

Limassol, Cyprus

Netherlands
Hamilton, New Zealand

Planica, Slovenia
Cape Town, S Africa

Falun, Sweden

Gangneung, S. Korea
Brazil – South Carolina

Golden Triangle, Thailand
Miami, Florida

Los Angeles, California
Pruskow, Poland

Khanty-Mansiysk, Russia
Orlando, Florida

Seville, Spain
Napier, New Zealand
Melbourne, Australia

Nad al Sheba, Dubai, UAE
Amman, Jordan

London, England

Pakistan v Sri Lanka, 2nd Test
Freestyle World Championships
Melbourne Track Classic Grand Prix
The Honda Classic
HSBC Women’s Champions
Alpine World Cup
Davis Cup round 1
European Indoor Championships
Short Track World Championships
South Africa v Australia, 2nd Test
West Indies v England, 5th Test
Women’s World Cup
Paris-Nice
Alpine World Cup Finals
ATP/WTA Indian Wells
UEFA Champions League first knockout round
Cheltenham Festival
WGC-CA Championship
WRC Cyprus Rally
Italy v Wales, Scotland v Ireland, England v France
Short Track World Team Championships
New Zealand v India, 1st Test
Ski Jumping World Cup Finals
South Africa v Australia, 3rd Test
Cross Country World Cup Finals
Italy v France, England v Scotland, Wales v Ireland
Women’s World Championship
Global Ocean Race Leg 4
King’s Cup Tournament
ATP/WTA Sony Ericsson Open
World Championships
World Track Championships
World Cup Finals
Arnold Palmer Invitational
Open de Andalucia
New Zealand v India, 2nd Test
F1 Australian Grand Prix
Dubai World Cup
World Cross Country Championships
University Boat Race

01-05
02-08
05
05-08
05-08
05-08
06-08
06-08
06-08
06-10
06-10
07-22
08-15
09-15
09-16
10-11
10-13
12-15
13-15
14-15
14-15
18-22
19-22
19-23
20-22
21
21-29
21-Apr 18
23-29
23-30
24-29
25-29
25-29
26-29
26-29
26-30
27-29
28
28
29


