	d sport ca	lendar
March		
01-05	Cricket	Pakistan v Sri Lanka, 2nd Test Lahore, Pakistan
02-08	Skiing	Freestyle World Championships Inawashiro, Japan
05	Athletics	Melbourne Track Classic Grand Prix Australia
05-08	Golf	The Honda Classic Palm Beach Gardens, Florida
05-08	Golf	HSBC Women's Champions Singapore
05-08	Skiing	Alpine World Cup Norway
06-08	Tennis	Davis Cup round 1 Various venues
06-08	Athletics	European Indoor Championships Turin, Italy
06-08	Speed Skating	Short Track World Championships Vienna, Austria
06-10	Cricket	South Africa v Australia, 2nd Test Durban, South Africa
06-10	Cricket	West Indies v England, 5th Test Port of Spain, Trinidad
07-22	Cricket	Women's World Cup Australia
08-15	Cycling	Paris-Nice France
09-15	Skiing	Alpine World Cup Finals Are, Sweden
09-16	Tennis	ATP/WTA Indian Wells Indian Wells, California
10-11	Soccer	UEFA Champions League first knockout round Europe
10-13	Horseracing	Cheltenham Festival Gloucestershire, England
12-15	Golf	WGC-CA Championship Doral, Florida
13-15	Motorsport	WRC Cyprus Rally Limassol, Cyprus
14-15	Rugby Union	Italy v Wales, Scotland v Ireland, England v France
14-15	Speed Skating	Short Track World Team Championships Netherlands
18-22	Cricket	New Zealand v India, 1st Test Hamilton, New Zealand
19-22	Skiing	Ski Jumping World Cup Finals Planica, Slovenia
19-23	Cricket	South Africa v Australia, 3rd Test Cape Town, S Africa
20-22	Skiing	Cross Country World Cup Finals Falun, Sweden
21	Rugby Union	Italy v France, England v Scotland, Wales v Ireland
21-29	Curling	Women's World Championship Gangneung, S. Korea
21-Apr	18 Sailing	Global Ocean Race Leg 4 Brazil – South Carolina
23-29	Elephant Polo	King's Cup Tournament Golden Triangle, Thailand
23-30	Tennis	ATP/WTA Sony Ericsson Open Miami, Florida
24-29	Figure Skating	World Championships Los Angeles, California
25-29	Cycling	World Track Championships Pruskow, Poland
25-29	Biathlon	World Cup Finals Khanty-Mansiysk, Russia
26-29	Golf	Arnold Palmer Invitational Orlando, Florida
26-29	Golf	Open de Andalucia Seville, Spain
26-30	Cricket	New Zealand v India, 2nd Test Napier, New Zealand

F1 Australian Grand Prix

World Cross Country Championships

Dubai World Cup

University Boat Race

Melbourne, Australia

Amman, Jordan

London, England

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Nad al Sheba, Dubai, UAE

Motorsport

Horseracing

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change

Athletics

Rowing

27-29

28

28

29